
TTVI Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/24

U15, 1. Runde, Gruppe C
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.02.09.2023 13:00

13:00 (2)
14:30
14:30
16:00 (2)
16:00 (1)

Dierikon-Ebikon
Sarnen
Kriens
Dierikon-Ebikon
Sarnen
Emmen

Kriens
Emmen
Emmen
Sarnen
Kriens
Dierikon-Ebikon

1:9
2:8
1:9
0:10
8:2
10:0
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